
TROFEO 4X4 IBERIAN KING Les Comes

BIELA CLUB MANRESA Suria,8 de Mayo 2021

I LES COMES 4x4 EXTREME

VUELTA A VUELTA 1ª ETAPA LES COMES

Juan Carlos Moraleda / 2

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
12:06:00,8500 12:06:03,645

35:05,1241 12:41:08,769

36:36,0242 13:17:44,793

37:32,8383 13:55:17,631

35:52,2704 14:31:09,901

41:49,2535 15:12:59,154

Adriano Santos  / Elsa 13

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
12:10:01,1900 12:10:01,190

36:59,2901 12:47:00,480

31:44,1102 13:18:44,590

52:00,2473 14:10:44,837

31:35,7064 14:42:20,543

32:10,7575 15:14:31,300

Miguel Angelo Abreu / Ivo 18

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
12:04:00,6600 12:04:03,404

30:53,3091 12:34:56,713

30:57,5592 13:05:54,272

32:00,1873 13:37:54,459

32:22,6114 14:10:17,070

52:13,4515 15:02:30,521

40:30,7526 15:43:01,273

Joan Vall Casamiquela  / 23

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
12:11:00,2900 12:11:03,074

35:34,6381 12:46:37,712

31:40,7212 13:18:18,433

31:54,2613 13:50:12,694

34:38,2604 14:24:50,954

37:56,0495 15:02:47,003

Jose Manuel Martín  / Luis 26

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
12:05:01,4500 12:05:04,214

29:28,7041 12:34:32,918

29:25,7872 13:03:58,705

30:09,6383 13:34:08,343

30:14,0024 14:04:22,345

34:51,1265 14:39:13,471

29:21,9636 15:08:35,434

Miquel Calsina  / Joan 41

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
12:03:00,1300 12:03:02,877

40:19,3031 12:43:22,180

31:11,9582 13:14:34,138

Jesús Pato /  Leana 67

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
12:02:00,9500 12:02:03,755

28:41,6141 12:30:45,369

Jeremie Bourgeois / Julien 74

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
12:00:00,2500 12:00:02,996

24:09,5431 12:24:12,539

26:04,0562 12:50:16,595

27:08,5383 13:17:25,133

27:00,9334 13:44:26,066

30:00,3725 14:14:26,438

25:27,0636 14:39:53,501

26:34,2547 15:06:27,755

Emanuel Costa / Gerardo 77

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
12:01:00,9300 12:01:03,680

24:19,7041 12:25:23,384

25:21,9812 12:50:45,365

25:43,8233 13:16:29,188

25:17,7264 13:41:46,914

27:01,0215 14:08:47,935

27:41,9296 14:36:29,864

Marco Polónio / Paulo 82

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
12:08:00,8000 12:08:03,611

28:56,7301 12:37:00,341

01:13:03,9782 13:50:04,319

39:12,0553 14:29:16,374

01:23:03,0994 15:52:19,473

Cedric Porcher  / Thierry 236

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
12:07:00,9500 12:07:03,732

28:07,7991 12:35:11,531

31:41,4022 13:06:52,933

Rodolfo De Marco / Ismael 291

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
12:09:01,1110 12:09:01,111

37:26,0601 12:46:27,171

40:30,1522 13:26:57,323

01:24:23,8933 14:51:21,216
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